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5 + 2400 MHz embedding splitter (terrestrial + satellite) with 3 outputs

cod. 4]. 264/INC

Use

Frequency
Connector

NI inputs

Normal outputs

+CcC outputs

Earth attenuation
Satellite attenuation

Output separation

Built-in

5+2400 MHz
Standard/screw
1

3

6 dB

8 dbB

> 28 dB
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cod.41264/INC - 3-WAY SPLITTER - 5+2400MHz
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Packaging 12 x 18 x 4 cms

Quaontity
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